'5 START

|§ GARMIN INTERNATIONAL GEODETIC PENTATHLON - LUCENEC 2010

(4

0.z. STAV-GEO

e P.&/StNr |  Start Team CINF (Team) Bus

1 7:30:00 BRATISLAVA A 1 Goridkova Dikej Noskovi¢
2 7:45:00 BUDAPEST A 2 Molnar Szabd Zeke
3 7:55:00| BANSKA STIAVNICA | A 3 Margétova Sille Orosi
4 8:05:00 DUCHCOV A 4 Zof&inova Uher Svandrlik ©
5 8:13:00 | SPISSKANOVAVES | A 5 [Harengarova [ Kellnerova Smutny 2 &
6 8:21:00| SZEKESFEHERVAR A 6 Ori Gyakov Monostori S
7 8:29:00 PECS A 7 Gyorké Bella Kalanyos E :&
8 8:37:00 LUCENEC A 8 Melichova Kminiak Tibensky g F
9 8:45:00 BEKESCSABA A 9 Kis Ipacs Balazs o <’<§
10 8:53:00 TRENCIN A 10 Tydlackova Cechovsky Holicek a°
11 9:01:00 BRATISLAVA B 11 Baloghova Kazik Ivanéik § 9
12 9:09:00 BUDAPEST B 12 Balogh Zahonyi Szlics o ;_>u|
13 9:17:00| SZEKESFEHERVAR B 13 Hajdu Hano Németh
14 9:25:00 DUCHCOV B 14 Cisafova | Schonhoferova Hasil
15 9:33:00 PRAHA A 15 Faktorova Spagek Reznigek
16 9:41:00 PECS B 16 Jakab Jonas Waller
17 9:49:00 ZILINA A 17 Vardzakova Kubik Karas
18 9:57:00 PRESOV A 18 VoijtoviCova Ondisova Nemec
19 10:05:00 KOSICE A 19 Bojkunova Herbert Uher
20 10:13:00 LUCENEC B 20 Luptakova Najpauer Miku$ o
21 10:21:00 BEKESCSABA B 21 Takacs Takéacs Kutyik =5
22 10:29:00 OSTRAVA A 22 Dvorakova Licka Blazek 3o
23 10:37:00 SZOMBATHELY A 23 Séauberlich Hollo Kiss E :8
24 10:45:00 LETOHRAD A 24 Holubarova Kolar Moravek % 5
25 10:53:00 KOSICE B 25 Bolnova Sykora Senderak o §
26 11:01:00 TRENGIN B | 26 Kubova Stefanec Kubo ac°
27 11:09:00 SZOMBATHELY B 27 Szabo Toéth Bédy g 9
28 11:17:00 PRAHA B 28 Ticha Pétnik Stastny o ;E
29 11:25:00 ZILINA B 29 Bielakova Blasko Krajci
30 11:33:00 PRESOV B 30 Dufalova Kosturska Ondria
31 11:41:00 LUCENEC C 31 Hanuskova Bencik Sustek
32 11:49:00 | BANSKA STIAVNICA | B 32 Paloviova Ragak Strelka

GeoBusiness T e gefe>s’

srozumitelng o geoinformatice v praxi 7 ) AN




